1/5/26
St. Anastasia Catholic School
2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR
TUITION AND FEES

GRADES K-8 TUITION

Non-Subsidized Subsidized*
Per Student $12,755 $10,255
Each Add’l Student $11,955 $9,455

All Students K-8 are eligible for a Step Up For Students Scholarship. See back page for estimates.

PRE-SCHOOL TUITION

Age 3or 4 by Sept 1 Time Non-Subsidized Subsidized*
Age 3 Morning Program 8:00am - 11:30am $5,488 $4,738
Age 3 School Day Program 8:00am - 3:00pm $10,977 $9,477

VPK Supplement VPK Supplement
(estimated at $2,810) (estimated at $2,810)

VPK Supplement $2,810 plus VPK Supplement $2,810 plus
$8,167 $6,667
*The subsidized rate is applicable upon receipt of the Family Acknowledgement Form directly from your Catholic Church. This form

must be submitted by the family directly to the Church each year during the re-enrollment process. New families must complete the
Catholic Church Registration Confirmation Form in order to receive the subsidized rate for the first year only.

Age 4 VPK Morning Program | 8:00am - 11:30am

Age 4 School Day Program 8:00am - 3:00pm

Application & Enrollment Non-Refundable Fees
VPK Morning Only No fees
Online Application Fee $ 75 Per student

Returning Students Enrollment Fee  $500 Per Student (First 2 children only)
$250 due by 2/13/26 & $250 due by 3/13/26

New Students Enrolliment Fee $500 Per Student (First 2 children only)
Due in full upon completion of Enroliment Packet

Other Fees (subject to change)

Sport Fee $135 per sport
Intramural Fee $75 per sport (Soccer & Basketball)
Band Fees $15 - $25 for Shirt

Uniform Cost

Graduation Fee

Aftercare (Regular Day)

Aftercare (Noon Dismissal)
Aftercare Fees for 3"+ child
Lunch & Snack Fees

After School Clubs & Field Trips
Tutor Help with Licensed Teacher
Homework Help

Speech Resource Fee

$300 - $400 per student estimate each year
$75 per 8" Grade Student
$4 pick up by 4 pm, $8 pick up by 5:30 pm, $3 per minute late fee
$4 pick up by 1 pm, $8 pick up by 3:00 pm, $12 pick up by 5:30 pm
Aftercare is charged for the first two students; additional children are free
$.50 to $5 (Free & Reduced fees available through St. Lucie County)
Available at Additional Cost
$50 per hour (private session) 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm
$25 per student (small group) 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm

$175 per quarter for students that meet St. Anastasia eligibility criteria.

***See back page for Tuition Payment Plan Options ***



St. Anastasia Catholic School
2026-2027 FACTS Tuition Payment Plan Options

Annual Payment Plan 100% due by August 20t
Semi-Annual Plan 50% due by August 20" and 50% due by January 20
Quarterly Payment Plan 25% due by August 201, November 20, February 20t and May 20t
Monthly Payment Plan 11 months from August 20™ through June 20" (No payment in July)
Financial Aid Application Fee $38 per application
Facts Annual Service Fee* $46 for quarterly and monthly payments
$20 for full payment by August 20th and semi-annual payments.
Facts NSF Fee $30 for any returned payments
Tuition and Step Up For Students | Tuition Tuition Subsidized | Subsidized
FTC/FES-EO Scholarship 15t Student Each Add’| 15t Student Each Add'l
Student Student
Grades K -3
Tuition $12,755 $11,955 $10,255 $9,455
Estimated FTC/FES Step Up Scholarship -$8,400 -$8,400 -$8,400 -$8,400
Award (1)
Estimated Amount Owed by Parent $4,355 $3,555 $1,855 $1,055
Estimated Monthly Payment $395 $323 $166 $96
Grades 4 -8
Tuition $12,755 $11,955 $10,255 $9,455
Estimated FTC/FES Step Up Scholarship -$7,800 -$7,800 -$7,800 -$7,800
Award (1)
Estimated Amount Owed by Parent $4,955 $4,155 $2,455 $1,655
Estimated Monthly Payment $450 $378 $223 $151

(1) Actual award amount may be more or less and will not be known until July 2026.

Tuition and Step Up For Students | Tuition Tuition Subsidized | Subsidized
Unique Abilities (UA) Scholarship 1t Student Each Add'| 1t Student Each Add'l
Student Student

Grades PreK - 3

Tuition $12,755 $11,955 $10,255 $9,455
Estimated Unique Abilities Scholarship -$11,100 -$11,100 -$10,255 -$9,455
Award (2)

Estimated Amount Owed by Parent $1,655 $855 $0 $0
Estimated Monthly Payment $151 $78 $0 $0
Grades 4 -8

Tuition $12,755 $11,955 $10,255 $9,455
Estimated Unique Abilities Scholarship -$10,500 -$10,500 -$10,255 -$9,455
Award (2)

Estimated Amount Owed by Parent $2,255 $1,455 $0 $0
Estimated Monthly Payment $205 $133 $0 $0

(2) If UA award is greater than tuition, excess funds can be used for other expenses. Please refer to the UA
Step Up For Students parent handbook for more details. Actual award amount will not be known until July 2026.

Private Financial Assistance
Due to generous donors we are able to provide Financial Aid for families.
e For returning students, go to the FACTS Family Portal, Financial Tab, then click on “Grant & Aid
Application” and select the year 2026-2027.
e For new students, go to saintanastasiaschool.org/tuition-and-fees and click on “Facts Grant & Aid
Application for New Families”.



